Narozeninova 5
5,0 km
14.03.2025

Poradi dle kategorii
A - Muzi do 39 let

1 61 Rend Tomas 1990 Triatlon Slany
2 93 Herbs Vaclav 2006 A.C. TEPO Kladno
3 100 RUGzicka Martin 2002 Tuchlovice
4 94 Wegner Petr 2008 A.C. TEPO Kladno
5 95 Rambousek Kristian 2008 A.C. TEPO Kladno
6 8 Rydlo Michal 1990 Béh Kladno
7 75 Goj Radim 1992 TT Lokomotiva Beroun
8 43 Subrt David 1992 TT Loko Beroun
9 38 Boudnik Michal 1999 Kladno
10 87 Sedladik Ivan 1986 Start Kladno
11 107 Suchomel Otto 2000 Hradec Kralové
12 102 Zamis Lukas 1986 Kladno
13 79 Cervenka Vojtéch 2007 Pleteny Ujezd
14 20 Kozus$nik Radan 2000 SSK Vitkovice
15 103 Naprstek Zbynék 1989 Libovice
16 97 Polivka Jakub Vojtéch 2010 A.C. TEPO Kladno
17 2 Klain Vaclav 1996 Novoméstsky Kladno
18 34 Kratochvil Filip 1996 Maratén klub Kladno
19 96 Sebek Michal 1995 Rakovnik
20 83 Kodras Ondfej 1988 Kladno
21 22 Docekal Jakub 2003 Kladno
22 48 Sevék Jachym 2012 A.C. TEPO Kladno
23 74 Cech David 1994 STG Kladno
24 26 Hanousek Jakub 1991 SABZzZO
25 46 Kucera Tomas 1994 Rozbéhame Kladno
26 52 Krivsky Matégj 2011 Auto Saku
B - Muzi do 49 let
1 33 Zlabek Pavel 1979 Maratdn klub Kladno
2 54 Bodnar Pavel 1976 Maraton klub Kladno
3 85 Dolezal Ondfej 1978 Kladno
4 68 Safranek Petr 1982 Sin Tech
5 25 Hromadka Ondfej 1980 D5 Praha
6 29 Pulkrabek Martin 1980 AC Obora Hvézda Praha
7 37 Dvorak Tomas 1978 Kladno
8 89 Buchtik Ondrej 1981 D5
9 12 Pospisil Vaclav 1983 Rozbé&hame Kladno
10 35 Dufosse Alexandre 1982 Nové StraSeci
11 78 Cervenka Zbysek 1977  Pleteny Ujezd
12 73 Kabrt Martin 1980 STE Kladno
13 50 Kfivsky Tomas 1983 Auto Saku
14 86 Crha Zdenék 1979 Maratén klub Kladno
15 91 Adamec Martin 1981 Praha
16 84 Strejcek Jifi 1983 Mnichovice
C - Muzi do 59 let
1 11 Tlusty Jan 1974 Maraton klub Kladno

2 53 Docdekal FrantiSek 1975 Maratoén klub Kladno

0:15:53
0:15:54
0:16:56
0:17:20
0:17:50
0:18:30
0:18:31
0:18:41
0:18:57
0:19:27
0:19:31
0:19:40
0:20:03
0:20:08
0:20:26
0:20:30
0:20:34
0:20:43
0:21:04
0:21:27
0:21:38
0:23:24
0:24:13
0:24:50
0:25:58
0:26:12

0:19:16
0:19:25
0:19:32
0:19:44
0:19:48
0:20:15
0:20:18
0:20:41
0:21:10
0:21:44
0:22:18
0:23:15
0:24:36
0:24:38
0:26:18
0:39:28

0:18:18
0:18:32
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24
10
15
69
88
76
41
45
19

14
21

72
98
27
30
59
92
23

63
40
36
51
99
57
108

47
16
64
39
56

17

Homola
Jelinek
Fanta

Ni¢
Zderadicka
Reichl
Kroc
Horych
Vomastek
Matula
Dvorak
Pelan
Korba

Poduska
Klos
Krecek
Tesarek
Kapralek
Kratina
Borsek
Zamis
Tigana

Kutis
Filip
Dolejs

Sacherova
Radostova
Klesnilova
Postova
Zlabkova
Hampeisova
Adamcova
Fikesova

Husakova
Fau
Kyrych
Krivska
PiSova
Gahai

%

Cermakova

Jedlickova
Sulcova
Miluni¢ova
Placatkova
Novakova
Knauerova
Vokata

Jifi

Jan
Ladislav
Miloslav
Milan
Jan
Miloslav
Pavel
Milan
Stépan
Filip
Stanislav
Viadimir

Josef
Vaclav
Frantisek
Vladislav
Martin
Pavel
Jan
Zdenék
Josef

Jifi
Karel
Jan

Vladimira
Magdaléna
Katefina
Lucie
Markéta
LibuSe
Tereza
Aneta

Klara
Katefina
Michaela
Martina
Monika
Hana
Vladimira

Ivana
Jitka
Rita
Petra
Karolina
Hana
Denisa

1974
1969
1966
1969
1971
1970
1968
1970
1968
1970
1975
1968
1970

Maraton klub Kladno
Béh Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
JM Houslice B
Brandysek

KOB Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
SK Trebichovice
Bustéhrad

Triatlon Slany
Doksy u Kladna

D - Muzi do 69 let

1962
1960
1958
1965
1960
1965
1957
1958
1965

1950
1955
1949

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Spolek Otakar Kro¢ehlavy
BK Chyné

Maraton klub Kladno
Chrastany

Kladno

Kladno

E - Muzi nad 70 let

Kladno
Nové Straseci
TJ Sokol Unhost

F - Zeny do 34 let

1996
1997
1998
1994
2011
1998
2009
2004

AC Praha 1890
Kladno

NMNS Libusin
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Triatlon Slany
Kladno

DDM Praha

A.C. TEPO Kladno

G - Zeny do 44 let

1987
1985
1983
1987
1983
1982
1981

MTB Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Auto Saku

Maratén Klub Kladno
Kladno

Bustéhrad

H - Zeny do 54 let

1972
1974
1976
1975
1977
1980
1977

A.C. TEPO Kladno Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Triatlon Slany

Maraton klub Kladno
Rozb&hame Slany
Maraton klub Kladno
Hrebed&

0:18:49
0:19:59
0:20:33
0:21:07
0:21:15
0:21:24
0:21:59
0:22:52
0:23:20
0:23:25
0:24:05
0:24:42
0:24:44

0:18:35
0:21:29
0:21:49
0:23:13
0:23:29
0:24:57
0:25:57
0:28:16
0:41:13

0:26:43
0:28:32
0:39:32

0:18:36
0:20:31
0:21:36
0:21:43
0:22:43
0:23:49
0:25:35
0:26:30

0:20:44
0:21:31
0:21:48
0:24:11
0:25:50
0:28:47
0:29:17

0:22:12
0:22:34
0:22:54
0:23:35
0:24:08
0:24:30
0:24:31



8 6 Curdova
9 104 Pelova
10 49 Sev&ikova
11 58 Cerméakova
12 67 Kostrejova
13 101 Fryjaufova

60 Kamenickova
5 Breburdova
82 Drabkova
44 Tycova

80 Benesova
13 RuU0zickova
70 Vosatkova
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Tereza
Milena
Radana
lvana
Michaela
Eva

Veronika
Hana
Jana
Kamila
Jaroslava
Jitka
Libuse

1978 Rozbéhame Kladno Formthotics
1972 A.C. TEPO Kladno
1979 Unhost
1974 Kladno
1973 Rozbéhame Kladno
1979 Kladno

| - Zeny nad 55 let
1966 Vinafice
1961 Maraton klub Kladno
1962 Kladno
1969 Kladno
1970 KOB Kladno
1966 Maraton klub Kladno
1956 Nové Straseci

0:25:39
0:27:03
0:27:30
0:28:47
0:28:47
0:31:37

0:25:59
0:26:45
0:26:46
0:26:53
0:26:53
0:28:49
0:30:47



